HIFLUX is based on the accumulated
precision engineering & technological know-hows,
high pressure equipment, required for plant valve,
fitting, pressure regulator etc., manufacturing and sells.
High Pressure Valves & Fittings
HIGH SERVICE
HIGH QUALITY

N : Normal Type
P : Panel Type
Catalog Numbering System
Simply indicate catalog number and specify option or special requirement
NV 60 V S 06 A
Example
• NV60VS06-A : Needle Valve, 60,000psi, Vee Stem, 3/8", Angle Type.
• NV15VS04-O : Needle Valve, 15,000psi, Vee Stem, 1/4", 3Way/1on Pressure Type.
• CON07CS15-S : Control Valve, 7,500psi, Normal-Closed, 15A, Straight Type.
• AOV60CS04-A : Air Operated Valve, 60,000psi, Normal-Closed, 1/4", Angle Type.
• FT60ES06 : Fitting, 60,000psi, Elbow Type, 3/8".
• FA60GS04-AV : Fitting Accessory, 60,000psi, Gland, 1/4", Anti-Vibration Type.
※ Catalog number can be changed without any notification
23
C
ontrol Valve / R
elief Valve - Factory Set
08. Relief Valve - Factory Set
Safety valve that protects the system by venting the pressure when over pressure occurs
■ Features
• Pressure Range : 3,000psi ~ 60,000psi
• Setting Pressure Tolerance : ±8%
• Inlet Port : H6009 (Orifice size : ø 6.4)
• Outlet Port : 1/2" NPT
• Standard Material : Stainless Steel
• O-ring Material on Piston : Viton
• Max Operating Temperature : 160°C
It vents the pressure when the pressure is over than setting pressure and protects the pressure the system and equipment with
venting. it hold the lower pressure than setting pressure after venting. Supply with set pressure (Customer requirement) with
sealing tag.
(Unit : mm)
Catalog No.
Port Type Orifice
Size
Pressure Range(PSI) Dimensions Block
ThicknessInlet Outlet Minimum Maximum A B C D E F G H I
 RV11FSS09
H6009 1/2" NPT
6.2 3,000 11,000
60 25 33.5 75 10 7 7 292.5 323.87 44
RV21FSS09       4.5 11,000 21,000
RV30FSS09       3.9 21,000 30,000
RV45FSS09       3.2 30,000 45,000
RV60FSS09 2.6 45,000 60,000
As all sizes are for reference, they can be changed without any notification.
CAP
HOUSING
BODY
SPINDLE
VITON
O-RING
PLUG
SEAT
ADAPTER
LOCK NUT
SPRING CAP
SPRING
1